365 Tage frifth gelaunt!

3. Juniorenhallenfussballturnier
Rangliste Junioren F1

Buchs

14:30
14:42
14:54
15:06
15:18
15:30
15:42
15:54
16:06
16:18

Gruppenspiele 5 Teams

Haag a Buchs a 2 2
Ruggell Tribbach 1 2
Vaduz Haag a 2 1
Buchs a Tribbach 0 1
Ruggell Vaduz 0 2
Trubbach Haag a 3 1
Buchs a Ruggell 2 3
Trabbach Vaduz 2 1
Haag a Ruggell 3 2
Vaduz Buchs a 2 0

Tabelle
Triubbach
Vaduz

BB

Haag a
Ruggell
Buchs a

Spiele

+ Tore -

Diff.

Punkte




