

# Weihnachtsturnier



## 3. Juniorenhallenfussballturnier Rangliste Junioren F1

Gruppenspiele 5 Teams					
14:30	Haag a	-	Buchs a	2	: 2
14:42	Ruggell	-	Trübbach	1	: 2
14:54	Vaduz	-	Haag a	2	: 1
15:06	Buchs a	-	Trübbach	0	: 1
15:18	Ruggell	-	Vaduz	0	: 2
15:30	Trübbach	-	Haag a	3	: 1
15:42	Buchs a	-	Ruggell	2	: 3
15:54	Trübbach	-	Vaduz	2	: 1
16:06	Haag a	-	Ruggell	3	: 2
16:18	Vaduz	-	Buchs a	2	: 0

Tabelle	Spiele	+	Tore	-	Diff.	Punkte
1. Trübbach	4	8	:	3	5	12
2. Vaduz	4	7	:	3	4	9
3. Haag a	4	7	:	9	-2	4
4. Ruggell	4	6	:	9	-3	3
5. Buchs a	4	4	:	8	-4	1